
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Nr.
76
143
85
149
139
92
88
127
126
183
200
195
179
146
125
118
97
87
80
196
186
86
89

Nome
EDUARDO BURR
MURILO BONATO
SANDRO OLIVEIRA
GERSON CALEBE
ADILSON MAURICIO
RAFAEL MACEDO
LEANDRO FARIAS
FRANCISCO MENDES
DVD
HENRIQUE DA SILVA
JUNINHO GARCIA
ANILSON SOARES
MARCIO DANTAS
ADELINO NAVARRO
JOAO ELOI
GUSTAVO CORREIA
TARCIUS ULISSES
WAGNAO
FELIPE TALIBA
ANTONIO BOSSEREDO
RENATO SANTOS
ROBSON PAGOT
RENATO TCH

Classe
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
D
A
A
A
A

Voltas
5
7
7
7
8
8
7
7
6
7
8
7
7
8
7
7
7
7
5
7
4
6
6

Melhor Tm
1:45.791
1:48.171
1:48.351
1:48.403
1:50.073
1:50.257
1:50.899
1:51.158
1:52.170
1:52.374
1:52.709
1:53.481
1:54.643
1:55.844
1:56.417
1:56.757
1:57.265
1:57.413
1:57.473
1:58.347
2:00.137
2:04.248
2:05.348

Na volta
4
7
6
6
7
5
7
5
4
5
4
6
4
7
7
4
4
3
2
6
2
4
5

Dif
-

+2.380
+2.560
+2.612
+4.282
+4.466
+5.108
+5.367
+6.379
+6.583
+6.918
+7.690
+8.852

+10.053
+10.626
+10.966
+11.474
+11.622
+11.682
+12.556
+14.346
+18.457
+19.557

2o. melhor
1:45.858
1:48.569
1:49.259
1:48.790
1:51.201
1:51.828
1:52.085
1:51.975
1:52.402
1:52.743
1:52.784
1:54.595
1:55.553
1:56.520
1:56.838
1:58.577
1:57.480
1:58.045
1:58.032
1:58.623
2:00.502
2:04.557
2:07.199

Melhor Spd
146,633
143,406
143,168
143,099
140,928
140,693
139,879
139,553
138,294
138,043
137,632
136,696
135,310
133,908
133,249
132,861
132,285
132,118
132,051
131,076
129,123
124,850
123,755

Mode

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Escolas
Domingo

4A

Qualificação

Interlagos 4,309 Km

14/08/2022 12:54

Track Day
Escolas Interlagos

14/08/2022 DOMINGO
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